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Which meeting type/frequency is suitable 
for your purpose? (Hyperlinked)

Biweekly FLC: 12 meetings Sample schedule – 12 FLC meetings

Monthly FLC: 10 meetings (a) Sample schedule – 10 FLC meetings (a)

Monthly FLC: 10 meetings (b) Sample schedule – 10 FLC meetings (b)

Monthly FLC: 8 meetings Sample schedule – 8 FLC meetings

CoP: 6 meetings Sample schedule – 6 CoP meetings



Biweekly: 12 meetings
Autumn Quarter Winter Quarter

Week 2 FLC 1 Week 1 FLC 7

Week 4 FLC 2 Week 3 FLC 8

Week 6 FLC 3 Week 5 FLC 9

Week 8 FLC 4 Week 7 FLC 10

Week 10 FLC 5 Week 9 FLC 11

Week 13 FLC 6 Week 12 FLC 12

• Week 10: Last day of classes
• Week 11: Thanksgiving

• Week 2: MLK
• Week 11: Last day of classes
• Week 13: Spring break



Biweekly FLC Example

Notes
• The meetings will be held in person on campus.
• Please review the conversation starters before the FLC meetings.
• Questions/comments/concerns – please reach out to one of your facilitators.

Autumn Quarter  
September 4 Monday Labor Day 
September 9 Saturday Classes begin 
September 22 Friday FLC 1 
October 6 Friday FLC 2 
October 20 Friday FLC 3 
November 3 Friday FLC 4 
November 17 Friday FLC 5 

Last day of classes 
November 23-24 Thursday-Friday Thanksgiving 

Winter Interim  
December 8 Friday FLC 6 

Winter Quarter  
January 8 Monday Classes begin 
January 12 Friday FLC 7 
January 15 Monday Martin Luther King Holiday 
January 26 Friday FLC 8 
February 9 Friday FLC 9 
February 23 Friday FLC 10 
March 8 Friday FLC 11 
March 18 Monday Last day of classes 
March 22 Friday FLC 12 

Spring Interim (Break)  
March 23-31 Saturday-Sunday



Monthly: 10 meetings (a) 
Autumn Quarter Winter Quarter Spring Quarter

Week 3 FLC 1 Week 2 FLC 5 Week 4 FLC 8

Week 6 FLC 2 Week 6 FLC 6 Week 7 FLC 9

Week 9 FLC 3 Week 10 FLC 7 Week 9 FLC 10

Week 12 FLC 4

• Week 10: Last day of classes
• Week 11: Thanksgiving

• Week 2: MLK
• Week 11: Last day of classes
• Week 13: Spring break

• Week 9: Last day of classes



Monthly FLC Example

Spring Quarter  
April 1 Monday Classes begin 
April 26 Friday FLC 8 
May 17 Friday FLC 9 
May 27 Monday Last day of classes 
May 31 Friday FLC 10 
June 14 Friday Graduate commencement 
June 15 Saturday Undergraduate commencement 

Autumn Quarter  
September 4 Monday Labor Day 
September 9 Saturday Classes begin 
September 29 Friday FLC 1 
October 27 Friday FLC 2 
November 10 Friday FLC 3 
November 17 Friday Last day of classes 
November 23-24 Thursday-Friday Thanksgiving 

Winter Interim  
December 1 Friday FLC 4 

Winter Quarter  
January 8 Monday Classes begin 
January 15 Monday Martin Luther King Holiday 
January 19 Friday FLC 5 
February 16 Friday FLC 6 
March 15 Friday FLC 7 
March 18 Monday Last day of classes 

Spring Interim (Break)  
March 23-31 Saturday-Sunday 



Monthly: 10 meetings (b) 
Autumn Quarter Winter Quarter Spring Quarter

Week 2 FLC 1 Week 3 FLC 5 Week 2 FLC 8

Week 6 FLC 2 Week 7 FLC 6 Week 7 FLC 9

Week 10 FLC 3 Week 10 FLC 7 Week 9 FLC 10

Week 13 FLC 4

• Week 10: Last day of classes
• Week 12: Thanksgiving

• Week 3: MLK
• Week 11: Last day of classes
• Week 12: Spring break

• Week 9: Memorial Day
• Week 10: Last day of classes



Monthly FLC Example

Spring Quarter  
Mar 31 Monday Classes begin 
April 11 Friday FLC 8 
May 16 Friday FLC 9 
May 26 Monday Memorial Day 
May 30 Friday FLC 10 
June 7 Saturday Last day of classes 
June 13 Friday Graduate commencement 
June 14 Saturday Undergraduate commencement 

Autumn Quarter  
September 2 Monday Labor Day 
September 9 Monday Classes begin 
September 20 Friday FLC 1 
October 18 Friday FLC 2 
November 15 Friday FLC 3 
November 16 Saturday Last day of classes 
November 28-29 Thursday-Friday Thanksgiving 

Winter Interim  
December 6 Friday FLC 4 

Winter Quarter  
January 6 Monday Classes begin 
January 20 Monday Martin Luther King Day 
January 24 Friday FLC 5 
February 21 Friday FLC 6 
March 14 Friday FLC 7 
March 17 Monday Last day of classes 

Spring Interim (Break)  
March 22-30 Saturday-Sunday 



Monthly: 8 meetings
Autumn Quarter Winter Quarter Spring Quarter

Week 4 FLC 1 Week 5 FLC 4 Week 1 FLC 6

Week 8 FLC 2 Week 9 FLC 5 Week 5 FLC 7

Week 13 FLC 3 Week 9 FLC 8

• Week 10: Last day of classes
• Week 12: Thanksgiving

• Week 3: MLK
• Week 11: Last day of classes
• Week 12: Spring break

• Week 9: Memorial Day
• Week 10: Last day of classes



Monthly FLC Example #1 

Spring Quarter  
Mar 31 Monday Classes begin 
April 4 Friday FLC 6 
May 2 Friday FLC 7 
May 26 Monday Memorial Day 
May 30 Friday FLC 8 
June 7 Saturday Last day of classes 
June 13 Friday Graduate commencement 
June 14 Saturday Undergraduate commencement 

Autumn Quarter  
September 2 Monday Labor Day 
September 9 Monday Classes begin 
October 4 Friday FLC 1 
November 1 Friday FLC 2 
November 16 Saturday Last day of classes 
November 28-29 Thursday-Friday Thanksgiving 

Winter Interim  
December 6 Friday FLC 3 

Winter Quarter  
January 6 Monday Classes begin 
January 20 Monday Martin Luther King Day 
February 7 Friday FLC 4 
March 7 Friday FLC 5 
March 17 Monday Last day of classes 

Spring Interim (Break)  
March 22-30 Saturday-Sunday 



CoP: 6 meetings
Autumn Quarter Winter Quarter

Week 3 CoP 1 Week 4 CoP 4

Week 7 CoP 2 Week 8 CoP 5

Week 11 CoP 3 Week 11 CoP 6

• Week 10: Last day of classes
• Week 12: Thanksgiving

• Week 3: MLK
• Week 11: Last day of classes
• Week 12: Spring break



CoP Dates Example

Autumn Quarter 
September 2 Monday Labor Day 
September 9 Monday Classes begin 
September 27 Friday CoP 1 
October 25 Friday CoP 2 
November 16 Saturday Last day of classes 
November 22 Friday CoP 3 
November 28-29 Thursday-Friday Thanksgiving 

Winter Quarter  
January 6 Monday Classes begin 
January 20 Monday Martin Luther King Day 
January 31 Friday CoP 4 
February 28 Friday CoP 5 
March 17 Monday Last day of classes 
March 21 Friday CoP 6 


	Hyperlinked list of meetings



